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GRAND

DEPARTEMENTAL
DRESSAGE

~ Saison 2024-

Pts
epreuve
Dressage Elite

Dressage Club1

Dressage Club2

2025

nom
ALINE JURION
DELPHINE ROUDIERE
THEA RUEGGER
BARBARA DIANCOURT
NINON CAMAIN
VIRGINIE POMMELLET
MARCELLINE BAGGIERI
EVA POUPERON
MANON BERLOT
VIRGINIE CHANAL
ELODIE CHANTREAU
ALINE JURION
AURELIE BLOSSIER
ANNE GAELLE CLEMENT
THERESE RINCE FLORY
DELPHINE ROUDIERE
AURIANE GOURDON
MANON BERLOT
MARIE LAURE LEPRINCE
VIRGINIE CHANAL
LILY ROSE FRADIN
LOUANNE DARGOUGE
ELSA ROLLINAT
LYNE DUMAS
CHRISTELLE BARRANGER
THEA RUEGGER
CHRISTELLE DELPORTE
MANON TERRIEN
ELODIE CHANTREAU
LAURENCE BIDEAU
YSEE CHESNEAU ROULLIER
MARTINE LE VERGER
SARAH GRODET
NOEMIE SERGENT
CELINE NOURRISSON
NINON CAMAIN
ANNE GAELLE CLEMENT
STEPHANIE ROGARD
FRANCOISE DOS
EMELINE LEBERRE
LAURA MORIN
HELENE SOUTRIC
NADIA LEHMANN

A

AGENCE
NATIONALE
DU SPORT

Club

HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

EARLCE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

ECURIE DE SAINT HIPPOLYTE (37)
ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)
ECURIES DESA CE (37)

ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)
ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)
ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)
HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)
HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

EARLCE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)
ECURIES D ANADE (37)

ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)
C E D AZAY LE RIDEAU (37)

EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
C E D AZAY LE RIDEAU (37)
ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)
ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)

LES ECURIES DU DOMAINE DE COULAINES (37)
SARL NECA (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)
HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)
ECURIES D ANADE (37)

ECURIES D ANADE (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)
EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
ECURIE ALINE GIRARD (37)
ECURIE MARION DEJA (37)

PAGD N

TOURAINE

LE DEPARTEMENT

Total
217
195
96
70
56
43
31
29
28
12
10
223
156
128
124,5
68
67
54
53
29
27,5
26,5
24
21
18
17
16
12
12
10

163
153
138,5
131
84
58,5
47

45

35



GRAND

DEPARTEMENTAL
DRESSAGE

Dressage Club2

 Saison 2024-2025

LOUANNE DARGOUGE
LENA VANDEVELDE
AURIANE GOURDON
DELPHINE JUBAULT
TIFAINE DESHORS
ZOE CHABANEL

ILONA PAIN

YAELLIS DESBOIS
VINCENT BRAUX
PERRINE BON

AXELLE CARRASCO
TIMEA KOROSTIL
STEPHANIE ROBIN
MARGOT PORTRAT
CLEMENCE NOYE
MORGANN DUMORTIER
BAPTISTE GASNIER
SOLEEN LAURET
MANON TERRIEN
ROMANE GAILLARD
EMMA LEFEUVRE
VIRGINIE POLLIN
MANON JOUHANNET
LANA TEREGUZ

MARION CAILLET
CHRISTELLE DELPORTE

MARIE LAURE BOISSONNADE

MARGAUX VAUCHER
TIPHAINE HOCEDEZ
LEONIE BOURDIN
JULINE DESCHARLES
MELANIE SALLE
THAIS BAUDRIT

LILY ROSE FRADIN
ADELINE LEBERT
ZOE JARDIN

LUKA LAIZE

ANNE ROBERT

AGENCE
NATIONALE
DU SPORT

LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37)

C E D AZAY LE RIDEAU (37)
HARAS DU SOLEIL (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

TOURS N RIDERS (37)

EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
LES ECURIES D AMBILLOU (37)
LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37)

CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)

PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

C E LES SABLONS (37)

CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)

EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)

CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)

PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37)
C E D AZAY LE RIDEAU (37)

ECURIES D ANADE (37)

LES ECURIES DU DOMAINE DE COULAINES (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
PONEY CLUB ANNABELLE (37)

ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37)
C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

ECURIES DES A C E (37)

PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37)
LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

LES ECURIES DU COQUELICOT (37)

CHARLOTTE FOUSSIER PELARAT LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

LEANE BARBATTE

LEA MAUPTIT

SARAH GRODET
CHARLOTTE RABEAU
CHARLENE TONDEREAU
CHARLINE VAUGOUIN
ANAIS LESAGE

JESSICA REITZER

HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)

EARLCEET P C DU BUISSON (37)

HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)

CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)

CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)

TOURAINE

LE DEPARTEMENT

30,5

16,5
16,5
13,5
13
13
12
11,5
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 Saison 2024-2025 DU SPORT LE DEPARTEMENT

57 Dressage Club2 NATHALIE GRODET HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 2
58 BRICE PLISSON EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 2
59 VALERIE BRAY HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 1
60 MELHYNE AINSERI ECURIE DE L AUBE (37) 1
61 LAURA LE FLOHIC PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 1
62 AUDREY GILLIER ECURIES DES ETOILES (37) 1
63 MARGAUX COUTARD C E D AZAY LE RIDEAU (37) 1
64 BLANCHE DUPRE ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1
65 ROXANE FRITZINGER LES ECURIES DE LA LAMBARDERIE (37) 1
66 ANNABELLE GUINAULT ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1
67 JULIE CHABOT LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 1
68 VALERIE NAVINEAU LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37) 1
69 PERRINE BONNET HARAS D OE (37) 1
70 MELANIE ALLARD PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 1
71 CONSTANCE GUERINET PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 1
72 ABIGAELLE MARTEAU EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 1
73 MATHILDE SAMSON ECURIES DE LA PAULNIERE (37) 1
74 CLAIRE BAPTISTE LES ECURIES DE LA LAMBARDERIE (37) 1
75 BEATRICE ANGIBAUD ECURIE NELSA (37) 1
76 ABIGAELLE DEFOSSEZ CARON  LES ECURIES D AMBILLOU (37) 1
77 LEA FAROU PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37) 1
78 LUCE PILLARD LES PETITES RIVIERES (37) 1
79 DELPHINE RUNEL ECURIES DESA CE (37) 1
80 CLAIRE VIMONT ECURIES DE LA VALLEE PICARD (37) 1
81 MARIE SOURDAIS ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37) 1
82 AMANDINE HEULIN HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 1
83 CHRISTELLE BARRANGER C E D AZAY LE RIDEAU (37) 1
84 MANON PETIT TOURS N RIDERS (37) 1
1 Dressage Club3 LEONIE DOREAU ECURIES D ANADE (37) 141
2 SIXTINE BERTHELOT C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 118,5
3 MORGANN DUMORTIER CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 95
4 EMMA GILBERT C E LES SABLONS (37) 89
5 AUGUSTIN HOCEDEZ CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37) 80,5
6 CAPUCINE LE LOUEDEC ECURIES D ANADE (37) 66
7 OCEANE GALLIOT CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 61
8 LOUIS GROSBOIS CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37) 60,5
9 EMMIE DOUADY ECURIES D ANADE (37) 50
10 ALAN CHAUVREAU LOUIS C E LES SABLONS (37) 47
11 MAELYA CORREIA LALUQUE  EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 39
12 NOELIE FERRERE C E LES SABLONS (37) 38
13 LEANA PICHARD LES PETITES RIVIERES (37) 36
14 ELISABETH LE CAM ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37) 35
15 AMANDINE HEULIN HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 31
16 EVA LAURENT LES PETITES RIVIERES (37) 27
17 LOUISE DEVISMES ROUILLARD EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37) 27
18 LEANE BARBATTE HARAS DE BEL AIR (37) 26,5

[y
o

CYNTHIA FLAMBARD C F E LA GRENADIERE (37) 25
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 Saison 2024-2025

Dressage Club3

Dressage Poneyl

Dressage Poney2

MAUD FLORY BOUDET
MARIE DELHOUME
LEONIE BOURDIN

MARIANNE GUINE LACOTTE

JULIE EGEA

LISON GODBERT
DIANE LERVAT

OLIVIER MONBAILLY
MELYS KEOHAVONG
ISABELLE RENARD
AURIANE AUBIN
ANAIS LAROCHE OLIVE
NATHALIE GRODET
PASCALE ABONYI
SARAH FOREST

LILI BERRUE

ROSE KARINE PELLIEUX
JEANNE BAGGIERI
AMANDINE LE LOUEDEC
HELENE PARENT
LAURA VIMONT
LOUCILIA DECOURTY MAS
EMMA RITOUX
QUENTIN BROUSSEAU
EMMA FIGUEIREDO
FRANCKY GRODET
PAULINE BEUGNET
ABIGAELLE GAUTIER
MANON MINIER
CHLOE LANDREAU
JUDITH WEISSKOPF
FABIENNE HENAULT
LOU BEASSE

LISA LEPINE
CLEMENCE VAPEREAU
MARGAUX DERRE
LOU FRANCOIS
SASHA BERTIN
VALENTINE MORAND
MILLA FRITZINGER
CHARLINE VAUGOUIN
AUBELINE KREMER
LEONI GAUVINEAU
TIMEA KOROSTIL
ENOLA AUGER

LEONIE BREUIL

EDEN FORTIER

J AGENCE
\/ S NATIONALE
DU SPORT
EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
ECURIES D ANADE (37)
PONEY CLUB ANNABELLE (37)
HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)
TOURS N RIDERS (37)
DOMAINE DES A (37)
ECURIES DE LA CHARRIERE (37)
C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)
C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

TOURS N RIDERS (37)

C E LES SABLONS (37)

HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)

ECURIE DE VARENNES (37)

CENTRE EQUESTRE DU NOYER (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

SARL NECA (37)

ECURIE DE SAINT ROCH (37)

ECURIES D ANADE (37)

PONEY CLUB ANNABELLE (37)
ECURIES DE LA VALLEE PICARD (37)
EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
ECURIES D ANADE (37)

EARL CE ET P C DU BUISSON (37)

LES ECURIES D AMBILLOU (37)

HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)

LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

EARL C E ET P C DU BUISSON (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
LES ECURIES DU COQUELICOT (37)
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LA VALLEE DES ROIS (37)
ECURIE NELSA (37)

LES ECURIES D AMBILLOU (37)
HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)

PONEY CLUB ANNABELLE (37)

HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)

ECURIE NELSA (37)

HARAS DE BEL AIR (37)

LES ECURIES DE LA CHOISILLE (37)

LES ECURIES DE LA LAMBARDERIE (37)
LES PETITES RIVIERES (37)

HARAS DE BANNES (37)

HARAS DE BANNES (37)

PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37)
PONEY CLUB DES COURS REIGNAC ATTELAGES (37)

C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)
C F E LA GRENADIERE (37)

PAGD N

TOURAINE

LE DEPARTEMENT

13,5
13
12

11,5
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- \/ NATIONALE TOURAINE
Saison 2024-2025 DU SPORT LE DEPARTEMENT
3 Dressage Poney2 MELLE DROULIN PONEY CLUB ANNABELLE (37) 19

1 Dressage Poney EI  LEONI GAUVINEAU HARAS DE BANNES (37) 152



